



2095

| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|--------------------------|-----|----------------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | | 881436T | INTAKE SILENCER | 1 | | |
| 2 | | 880882T | THERMOSENSOR | 1 | | |
| 3 | 25 | 881437 | O-RING | 4 | | 2 |
| 4 | 10 | 804165 | BOLT, (M6 x 16) | 6 | | |
| 5 | 10 | 881816 | BOLT, (M8 x 20) | 2 | | |
| 6 | | 881439 | BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 7 | | 881434 | BRACKET | 2 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 881435 | BOLT, (M6 x 20) | 8 | | |
| 9 | | 881010T | INDUCTION SILENCER | 1 | SN# 0T979999 & Below | |
| 9 | | 892849 | INDUCTION SILENCER | 1 | SN# 0T980000 & Up | |
| 10 | | 881269 | Mounting BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 11 | 10 | 40011128 | SCREW, (M6 x 20) | 1 | | |
| 12 | 17 | 804160 | PIN | 2 | | |
| 13 | 27 | 881433 | GASKET | 1 | | 2 |
| 14 | 32 | 804162 | BREATHER PIPE | 1 | | |
| 15 | 54 | 804163 | CLAMP | 2 | | 5 |
| 16 | 10 | 804602 | BOLT, (M6 x 12) | 2 | | 5 |
| 17 | 54 | 804089 | CLIP | 1 | | |
| 18 | 54 | 879650 | CLAMP | 1 | SN# 0T979999 & Below | |
| 18 | | 56762 | CABLE TIE, (4.00 Inches) | 1 | SN# 0T980000 & Up | |
| 19 | 10 | 881438 | BOLT, (M6 x 105) | 2 | | |
| 20 | 10 | 881431 | BOLT, (M8 x 40) | 5 | | |
| 21 | | 881822 | SCREEN | 1 | | |
| - | 27 | 858732T02 | GASKET SET, Powerhead | 1 | | |
| - | | 881421T02 | POWERHEAD | 1 | | |